P F X 2 4 0 0 S E R I E S
NEW
PFX2431
PFX2441
Capacitor Tester
Internet http://www.kikusui.co.jp/
Tester for EDLC (Electric Double Layer Capacitor) test
Fully independent channel operations

*PFX2441 MAX570(22.44)
Unit : mm (inch)
Ordering information
Model Part Remarks
PFX2411 Capacitor Tester 5V/5A 25W×12ch
PFX2421 Capacitor Tester 5V/35A 175W×4ch
PFX2431 Capacitor Tester 5V/70A 350W×2ch
PFX2441 Capacitor Tester 5V/140A 700W×1ch
●Main part
●Option
Model Part Remarks
SD008-PFX2400 Application software Required to operate the PFX2400 Series
TL20-PFX Output cable for PFX2411 10Vdc/6A AWG16  About 7m in length
TL21-PFX Output cable for PFX2421 10Vdc/80A AWG4  About 5m in length
TL22-PFX Output cable for PFX2431 10Vdc/80A AWG4  About 5m in length
KRB4 Rack mount brackets For inch-type rack (EIA)